
Rocky Mountain
DREW POLLAK
Highlands Ranch, CO
303.200.5389
Drew.Pollak@phly.com

Sunbelt/West/ 
Hawaii
MIKE HALL 
Pasadena, CA
800.846.9484
Gerald.Hall@phly.com

Northwest 
RAYMOND GAIL
Seattle, WA
206.607.3360
Raymond.Gail@phly.com

Ohio Valley
CRISTOPHER HANSEN
Dublin, OH
614.726.3818
Cristopher.Hansen@phly.com

Northeast 
DAN MADDEN
West Bridgewater, MA
781.297.6581
Daniel.Madden@phly.com

Mid-Atlantic/Metro 
South 
NATE EVANS 
Bala Cynwyd, PA 
610.617.5984 
Nathan.Evans@phly.com

Metro North 
CHRIS HILLMAN
New Brunswick, NJ
973.261.9442
Chris.Hillman@phly.com

SURETY DIVISION

CONTRACT SURETY REGIONAL STRUCTURE

Southeast 
SCOTT ELLIOTT 
Charlotte, NC
704.280.8346
Scott.Elliott@phly.com

Southwest
TRAVIS KENT
Austin, TX
512.652.0508
Travis.Kent@phly.com

North Central/ 
Central/Midwest
JAKE SITZMANN
Highlands Ranch, CO
303.200.6022
Jake.Sitzmann@phly.com

Florida
CODY FORE
Altamonte Springs, FL
407.551.8275
Cody.Fore@phly.com

800.873.4552 | PHLY.com
Philadelphia Insurance Companies is the marketing name for the insurance company subsidiaries of the Philadelphia Consolidated Holding Corp., a Member of the Tokio Marine Group. Your insurance 
policy, and not the information contained in this document, forms the contract between you and your insurance company. If there is a discrepancy or conflict between the information contained herein 
and your policy, your policy takes precedence. All coverages are not available in all states due to state insurance regulations. Certain coverage(s) may be provided by a surplus lines insurer. Surplus 
lines insurers do not generally participate in state guaranty funds and insureds are therefore not protected by such funds. | © 2023 Philadelphia Consolidated Holding Corp., All Rights Reserved.

Southern
TERRI HUNT
Alpharetta, GA 
770.225.1646
Terri.Hunt@phly.com

Ed. 042523
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